
U.S. Senator Gary Peters 
(D-Michigan)

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
724 Hart Senate Office Building

Staff Contact 
Nicholas Graham, Banking Legislative Assistant 
nicholas_graham@peters.senate.gov

Office # 
(202) 224-6221

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Appropriations
•	 Committee on Homeland Security and 

Governmental Affairs (Chair)
•	 Committee on Armed Services
•	 Committee on Commerce, Science and 

Transportation

U.S. Senator Debbie Stabenow
(D-Michigan)

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
731 Hart Senate Office Building

Staff Contact 
Christian Graf, Banking Legislative Assistant 
christian_graf@stabenow.senate.gov

Office # 
(202) 224-4822

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Agriculture, Nutrition and Forestry 

(Chair)
•	 Committee on the Budget
•	 Committee on Environment and Public Works
•	 Committee on Finance

Congressman Jack Bergman (R-1st)

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
566 Cannon House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Alec Zender, Legislative Director 
alec_zender@mail.house.gov

Office # 
(202) 225-4735

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Armed Services
•	 Committee on the Budget
•	 Committee on Veterans’ Affairs

Congressman John Moolenaar (R-2nd)

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
246 Cannon House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Cliff Burdick, Financial Services Legislative Assistant 
cliff.burdick@mail.house.gov 

Office # 
(202) 225-3561

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Appropriations
•	 Select Committee on the Strategic Competition 

Between the U.S. and China

Congresswoman Hillary Scholten (D-3rd) 

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
1317 Longworth House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Esther Bundens, Financial Services 
Legislative Assistant 
esther.bundens@mail.house.gov  

Office # 
(202) 225-3831	

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Transportation and Infrastructure
•	 Committee on Small Business
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Congressman Bill Huizenga (R-4th)

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
2232 Rayburn House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Sean Dillon, Deputy Chief of Staff
sean.dillon@mail.house.gov

Office # 
(202) 225-4401

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Financial Services
•	 Committee on Foreign Affairs

Congressman Tim Walberg (R-5th) 

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
2266 Rayburn House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Joanna Brown, Banking Legislative Assistant
joanna.brown@mail.house.gov

Office # 
(202) 225-6276

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Education and the Workforce
•	 Committee on Energy and Commerce

Congresswoman Debbie Dingell (D-6th) 

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
102 Cannon House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Meg Makarewicz, Legislative Director 
meg.makarewicz@mail.house.gov

Office # 
(202) 225-4071

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Energy and Commerce
•	 Committee on Natural Resources
•	 Select Subcommittee on the 

Coronavirus Pandemic 
 
 

Congresswoman Elissa Slotkin (D-7th) 

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
2245 Rayburn House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Sheri Lamb, Fellow 
sheri.lamb@mail.house.gov

Office # 
(202) 225-4872

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Agriculture
•	 Committee on Armed Services

Congressman Dan Kildee (D-8th) 

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
200 Cannon House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Sam Ropa, Legislative Assistant
sam.ropa@mail.house.gov

Office # 
(202) 225-3611

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Budget
•	 Committee on Ways and Means

Congresswoman Lisa McClain (R-9th)

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
444 Cannon House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Garrett Puckett, Financial Services 
Legislative Assistant
garrett.puckett@mail.house.gov

Office # 
(202) 225-2106

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Armed Services
•	 Committee on Budget
•	 Committee on Education and the Workforce
•	 Committee on Oversight and Accountability
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Congressman John James (R-10th) 

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
1319 Longworth House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Shiraz Baig, Financial Services Legislative Assistant 
shiraz.baig@mail.house.gov 

Office # 
(202) 225-4961

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Education and the Workforce
•	 Committee on Foreign Affairs
•	 Committee on Transportation and Infrastructure

Congresswoman Haley Stevens (D-11th) 

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
2411 Rayburn House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Ahmed Moneib, Financial Services 
Legislative Assistant 
ahmed.moneib@mail.house.gov 

Office # 
(202) 225-8171

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Education and the Workforce
•	 Committee on Science, Space and Technology
•	 Select Committee on the Strategic Competition 

Between the U.S. and China 

Congresswoman Rashida Tlaib (D-12th)

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
2438 Rayburn House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Will Flagle, Legislative Assistant 
will.flagle@mail.house.gov 

Office # 
(202) 225-5126

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Financial Services
•	 Committee on Oversight and Accountability

Congresswoman Shri Thanedar (D-13th) 

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
1039 Longworth House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Erick Johnson, Financial Services 
Legislative Assistant 
erick.johnson@mail.house.gov  

Office # 
(202) 225-5802

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Homeland Security
•	 Committee on Small Business
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